OCPF Search Contributions (1 Results)

Search Criteria: AND Date >='1/1/2020' AND Recipient CPF ID =15906

Date Name/Address Occupation Employer Amount Recipient
2/14/2020 | Dotson, Terry Burke Paraprofessional Grafton High School, $2,000.00 Dotson, Terry Burke
20 Salo Terrace Millbury, MA 01527 Grafton, MA
Total Amount: $2,000.00




Date

7/20/2020
6/25/2020
3/21/2020
2/26/2020

Vendor

Millbury Little League
Creative Sign Works
Magic Jack Telephone
Harland Clarke

Purpose

signs

Independent Stickers for signs
phone number for business card
Check printing

TOTAL

Amount  Filer CPFID
$435.00
$94.91
$114.10
$26.75

$670.76

Filer Name
15906 Dotson, Terry Burke
15906 Dotson, Terry Burke
15906 Dotson, Terry Burke
15906 Dotson, Terry Burke



