OCPF Search Contributions (1 Results)

Search Criteria: AND Date >= '1/1/2020' AND Recipient CPF ID =15906									
Date	Name/Address	Occupation	Employer	Amount	Recipient				
2/14/2020	Dotson, Terry Burke 20 Salo Terrace Millbury, MA 01527	Paraprofessional	Grafton High School, Grafton, MA	\$2,000.00	Dotson, Terry Burke				
			Total Amount:	\$2,000.00					

TOWN THE STATE OF THE STATE OF

Date	Vendor	Purpose	Amount Filer CPF ID	Filer Name
7/20/2020	Millbury Little League	signs	\$435.00	15906 Dotson, Terry Burke
6/25/2020	Creative Sign Works	Independent Stickers for signs	\$94.91	15906 Dotson, Terry Burke
3/21/2020	Magic Jack Telephone	phone number for business card	\$114.10	15906 Dotson, Terry Burke
2/26/2020	Harland Clarke	Check printing	\$26.75	15906 Dotson, Terry Burke
		TOTAL	\$670.76	

MILLENG V. MASS MILLENG V. MASS